
Apache Corporation 
303 Veterans Airpark Lane, #3000 
Midland, TX 79705 

A State #059f\P I ** 3 f > O l 5 ' 3 $ ^ 7 
Eddy County, New Mexico o23|Cr FN) 1100 FWL, Ul' £ £5-p3'3&£ 

219 2.19 0.50 0.88 1.92 1.92 
471 2.52 0.90 1.58 3.97 5.89 
661 1.90 0.80 1.40 2.66 8.55 
918 2.57 0.90 1.58 4.05 12.59 
1174 2.56 1.20 2.10 5.38 17.97 
1302 1.28 1.10 1.93 2.46 20.43 
1558 2.56 1.50 2.63 6.72 27.15 
1814 2.56 2.00 3.50 8.96 36.11 
2198 3.84 1.70 2.98 11.42 47.54 
2243 0.45 1.60 2.80 1.26 48.80 
2496 2.53 1.50 2.63 6.64 55.44 
2711 2.15 1.20 2.10 4.52 59.95 
2924 2.13 1.00 1.75 3.73 63.68 
3180 2.56 0.70 1.23 3.14 66.82 
3308 1.28 0.50 0.88 1.12 67.94 
3564 2.56 0.50 0.88 2.24 70.18 
3821 2.57 0.30 0.53 1.35 71.53 
4118 2.97 0.30 0.53 1.56 73.09 
4248 1.30 0.40 0.70 0.91 74.00 
4504 2.56 0.50 0.88 2.24 76.24 
4759 2.55 1.10 1.93 4.91 81.14 
5017 2.58 1.20 2.10 5.42 86.56 
5273 2.56 1.90 3.33 8.51 95.07 
5529 2.56 1.70 2.98 7.62 102.69 
5614 0.85 1.50 2.63 2.23 104.92 

Archie Brown - General Manager 

Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, Inc. 
The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the day of , 2013 by 


